Specification Sheet
COPPER ROUND FIXED GRILL
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
UNI30-6081 Round fixed grill imbocco 80 mm 24 1536 PZ
UNI30-6101 Round fixed grill imbocco 100 mm 24 1152 PZ
UNI30-6121 Round fixed grill imbocco 120 mm 24 792 PZ
UNI30-6141 Round fixed grill imbocco 140 mm 24 504 PZ
UNI30-6151 Round fixed grill imbocco 150 mm 24 504 PZ
UNI30-6161 Round fixed grill imbocco 160 mm 24 504 PZ
UNI30-6201 Round fixed grill imbocco 200 mm 24 288 PZ
Description
Using the control system with springs, this air vent cover can adapt to different diameters. It is equipped with insect netting. Airflow
stated on the outer side. Individually packed in shrink with barcode.
Material
Made of copper with a polished effect, it is particularly resistant to aging by exposure to the elements.
Use
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 05.07.2024
It allows the circulation of air between indoor-outdoor and the ventilation limiting condensation and mold.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 05.07.2024